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Practice

Title

Matchbox

Old Love

Beer Drinkers & Hell Raisers
Cold Shot

All Along the Watchtower

The Blues Has Got Me

King Bee (Live)

Good Day for the Blues (Live)
The Thrill Is Gone

Forever Man

Smoking Gun

Right Next Door (Because of Me)
Ain't No Sunshine

Hey Bartender (Live)

Runnin' Down a Dream

Right As Rain

Nasty Habits

Lucky In Love

Nobody Loves Me Like My Baby
Can't Keep a Good Man Down
Couldn't Stand the Weather
Running Out on Me

Street Corner Talking

What's Done Is Done

Hard Love

Upside of Lonely

Fire

27 songs, 1.9 hours, 1.27 GB

Time

3:30
6:24
3:26
4:01
4:28
9N
4:25
4:18
5:31
3:12
4:08
4:20
3:46
3:01
4:51
4:20
4:00
3:57
3:08
3:59
4:41
4:16
4:06
3:52
3:51
4:31
2:44

Album
Lie to Me
Journeyman

Tres Hombres

Couldn't Stand the Weather (Lega...

Tangled Up In Blues - Songs of Bo...

The Blues Has Got Me
Straight to You: Live
Live At Antones
Completely Well
Behind the Sun

Strong Persuader

Strong Persuader

Uptown Rulin' - The Best of the Ne...

Briefcase Full of Blues

Full Moon Fever

Right As Rain

The Essential Tommy Castro
Right As Rain

Can't Keep a Good Man Down

Can't Keep a Good Man Down

Couldn't Stand the Weather (Lega...

Handful of Blues
Street Corner Talking
Just Let Go

Just Let Go

Under the Influence

Are You Experienced
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Artist
Jonny Lang
Eric Clapton
ZZ Top
Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tro...
Larry McCray

Twelve Bar Blues Band
Kenny Wayne Shepherd
Storyville

B.B. King

Eric Clapton

Robert Cray

Robert Cray

The Neville Brothers
The Blues Brothers

Tom Petty

Tommy Castro

Tommy Castro

Tommy Castro

Tommy Castro

Tommy Castro

Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tro...
Robben Ford & The Blue Line
Savoy Brown

Coco Montoya

Coco Montoya

Foghat

The Jimi Hendrix Experience



