

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Matchbox	3:30	Lie to Me	Jonny Lang
2	Old Love	6:24	Journeyman	Eric Clapton
3	Beer Drinkers & Hell Raisers	3:26	Tres Hombres	ZZ Top
4	Cold Shot	4:01	Couldn't Stand the Weather (Lega	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tro
5	All Along the Watchtower	4:28	Tangled Up In Blues - Songs of Bo	Larry McCray
6	The Blues Has Got Me	9:11	The Blues Has Got Me	Twelve Bar Blues Band
7	King Bee (Live)	4:25	Straight to You: Live	Kenny Wayne Shepherd
8	Good Day for the Blues (Live)	4:18	Live At Antones	Storyville
9	The Thrill Is Gone	5:31	Completely Well	B.B. King
10	Forever Man	3:12	Behind the Sun	Eric Clapton
11	Smoking Gun	4:08	Strong Persuader	Robert Cray
12	Right Next Door (Because of Me)	4:20	Strong Persuader	Robert Cray
13	Ain't No Sunshine	3:46	Uptown Rulin' - The Best of the Ne	The Neville Brothers
14	Hey Bartender (Live)	3:01	Briefcase Full of Blues	The Blues Brothers
15	Runnin' Down a Dream	4:51	Full Moon Fever	Tom Petty
16	Right As Rain	4:20	Right As Rain	Tommy Castro
17	Nasty Habits	4:00	The Essential Tommy Castro	Tommy Castro
18	Lucky In Love	3:57	Right As Rain	Tommy Castro
19	Nobody Loves Me Like My Baby	3:08	Can't Keep a Good Man Down	Tommy Castro
20	Can't Keep a Good Man Down	3:59	Can't Keep a Good Man Down	Tommy Castro
21	Couldn't Stand the Weather	4:41	Couldn't Stand the Weather (Lega	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Tro
22	Running Out on Me	4:16	Handful of Blues	Robben Ford & The Blue Line
23	Street Corner Talking	4:06	Street Corner Talking	Savoy Brown
24	What's Done Is Done	3:52	Just Let Go	Coco Montoya
25	Hard Love	3:51	Just Let Go	Coco Montoya
26	Upside of Lonely	4:31	Under the Influence	Foghat
27	Fire	2:44	Are You Experienced	The Jimi Hendrix Experience